Head Office: BPC Building Products Ltd, Flanshaw Way, Wakefield WF2 9LP
Tel: 01924 364794    Fax: 01924 373846
web: www.bpcfixings.com       email: sales@bpcfixings.com
HX Engineered Restraint Straps
Data sheet
Issue Date:
February 2024
Product

thin profile (1.5mm thick) strap suitable for horizontal restraint applications such as tying timber
roofs and floors into masonry walls.
Dimensions
Bent Variations
Product Code
Length
(mm) X
Bend
(mm) Y
Total Length
(mm)
Pack
Size
Characteristic
Capacity (kN)
HX/600/B100 500 100 600 20 8.0
HX/800/B100 700 100 800 20 8.0
HX/1000/B100 900 100 1000 20 8.0
HX/1200/B100 1100 100 1200 20 8.0
HX/1500/B100 1400 100 1500 20 8.0
F l at Variations
Product
Code
Length
(mm)
Pack
Size
Tensile
Characteristics
Capacity (kN)
HX/600/F 600 20 10.8
HX/800/F 800 20 10.8
HX/1000/F 1000 20 10.8
HX/1200/F 1200 20 10.8
HX/1500/F 1500 20 10.8
Patent Pending